8:45-9:00
9:00-9:50
9:50-10:40
10:40-11:10
11:10-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-14:10
14:10-15:00
15:00-15:40
15:40-16:30
16:30-17:20
17:20-18:00
18:00
20:00

Interactions in Constraint Optimization, Dagstuhl seminar program

Monday

Welcome by the organizers

1-min introductions by participants

Tutorial: MaxSAT by Ignatiev

Coffee

Tutorial: Optimization in SMT by Tsiskaridze

Lunch

Tutorial: Optimization in CP by Verhaeghe
Coffee & cake

Tutorial: MIP by Gleixner & Mexi

Tutorial: Optimization by diagrams by Van Hoeve
free time

Dinner

cheese

Tuesday

two talks by participants
two talks by participants
Coffee

two talks by participants

Lunch

two talks by participants
Coffee & cake

Challenges / open problems

Dinner
cheese

**preliminary draft / Aug 21**

Wednesday Thursday

Panel 1 four talks
panel continues
Coffee

by participants

Coffee

two talks by participants?
Group photo

Lunch Lunch

Wednesday two talks by participants?
afternoon Coffee & cake

free Talks by participants?
possible hike

Dinner Dinner

cheese cheese

Friday

Panel 2

panel continues
Coffee

"What next?"
and goodbye
Lunch



