	Interactions in Constraint Optimization, Dagstuhl seminar program		**preliminary draft / Aug 21**		
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:00	Welcome by the organizers				
9:00-9:50	1-min introductions by participants	two talks by participants	Panel 1	four talks	Panel 2
9:50-10:40	Tutorial: MaxSAT by Ignatiev	two talks by participants	panel continues	by participants	panel continues
10:40-11:10	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee
11:10-12:00	Tutorial: Optimization in SMT by Tsiskaridze	two talks by participants		two talks by participants?	"What next?"
12:00-12:15			Group photo		and goodbye
12:15-14:10	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
14:10-15:00	Tutorial: Optimization in CP by Verhaeghe	two talks by participants	Wednesday	two talks by participants?	
15:00-15:40	Coffee & cake	Coffee & cake	afternoon	Coffee & cake	
15:40-16:30	Tutorial: MIP by Gleixner & Mexi	Challenges / open problems	free	Talks by participants?	
16:30-17:20	Tutorial: Optimization by diagrams by Van Hoeve		possible hike		
17:20-18:00	free time				
18:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
20:00	cheese	cheese	cheese	cheese	